Selector Guide
General Description
The MAX13442E/MAX13444E are fault-protected RS-485
and J1708 transceivers that feature ±80V protection from
signal faults on communication bus lines. The
MAX13442E/MAX13444E feature a reduced slew-rate dri-
ver that minimizes EMI and reflections, allowing error-free
transmission up to 250kbps. The MAX13443E driver can

+ +
Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuits
Ordering Information
19-3898; Rev 3; 3/11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX13442EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13443EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13444EASA/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
PART TYPE
DATA RATE
(Mbps)
FAULT
PROTECTION
(V)
LOW-POWER
SHUTDOWN
RECEIVER/DRIVER
ENABLE
TRANSCEIVERS
ON BUS
HOT SWAP
MAX13442E RS-485 0.25 ±80 Yes Yes 128 Yes
MAX13443E RS-485 10 ±60 Yes Yes 128 Yes
MAX13444E J1708 0.25 ±80 Yes Yes 128 Yes (only RE)
Pin Configurations and Typical Operating Circuits continued at end of data sheet.
RS-422/RS-485
Communications
Truck and Trailer